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Pjesker Lag oppen

Namn Pjesker 1 Pjesker 2 Totalt Placering
Thomas Israelsson 6886 3954
Kennet Sannemalm 5590 3796 31476 1
Janne Johansson 9964 1286
Gbran Wuopio 2760 5302
Jerry Nilsson 4052 5382 24152 2
Fredrik Johansson 3170 3486
Roger Berglund 7498 2728
Henry Varg 3228 2634 23816 3
Staffan Eriksson 5982 1746
Rune Lund 1546 108
Bert Ola Enmark 4280 3154 22070 4
Mikael Danielsson 9544 3438
Fredrik Vikstrom 4972 3012
Per Andersson 3742 1230 18576 5
Peter Virus 2332 3288
Stig Lundstrom 4160 1754
Jan Brannberg 2042 1944 16906 6
Hannu Ruonala 4082 2924
Osten Jonsson 2790 3974
Rolf Israelsson 3016 776 16164 7
Ture Nilsson 3586 2022
Per Danielsson 5174 3356
Dich Bostrom 1474 3000 14754 8
Lorentz Karlsson 1274 476
Rolf Oberg 2138 3458
Sten Abrahamsson 546 932 14342 9
Erling Sannemalm 5058 2210
Mats Forsberg 1534 296
Steve Bjork 5700 1390 13956 10

Lorents Bjork 3798 1238
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John-Erik Sundkvist
Lars Hallgren
Hilding Drugge

Roger Eriksson
Lasse Selberg
Bernt Ohman

Kaj Kottelin
Alf Israelsson
Jérgen Bostrom

UIf Ronnqvist
Lars Arne Sandstrom
Lars-Gunnar Svensson

Martin Axelsson
Jonas Seger
Goran Fredriksson

Bert Vikberg
Sune berglund
Yngve Markstedt

5442
1228
1882

6238
3398
598

2144
1774
936

632
2642
2110

610
4358
548

954
3278
1506

4012
950
382

1080
1866
620

3604
304
3392

1392
2710
1698

1610
1150
570

360
1210
1240

13896 11
13800 12
12154 13
11184 14
8846 15
8548 16




